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CLASSIFICA Campania-Categoria C Girone 01

Squadra

Bullodogs
Thunder Beer
SL Darts
D'Artsagnan
Room 23 Darts

Capitano

Rubbo Antonio
Mobilia Roberto
Foschini Mario
Garofano Renzo

Colangelo Salvatore

Cat Gare Punti
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24
12
9

Set

101
76
64
63
56

Leg Pen. Amon.

229
181
164
163
151
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